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 Rockingham
 Shopping Centre
 City of Rockingham
 Court House
 Police Station
 Department of Transport
 Autumn Centre

untimed
bays

265
 5 

2 hours
on-street

bays

  8
2 

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

Cha
lg

ro
ve

 A
ve

McNicholl Parking Precinct
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There are over 400 untimed parking bays within a 2 to 9 minute walk of businesses 
and services in the area. Please adhere to all signage to avoid an infringement.
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